AWARD DATE BID NUMBER
12/12/2023 BV1039/ 2023
13/12/2023 BV1040/ 2023
12/12/2023 BV1048/ 2023
12/12/2023 BV1050/ 2023
Tende_r tum_around BV1039/ 2023
(lead time) in days

BV1040/ 2023
BV1048/ 2023
BV1050/ 2023

Average

TENDERS AWARDED DURING DECEMBER 2023

TENDER DESCRIPTION

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF SECURITY FENCING AT
VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS FOR PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2026

UPGRADING OF GRAVEL ROADS AT AVIAN PARK, WORCESTER

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT
ASSESSMENTS (EIAs)

UPGRADING OF HIGH MAST AND STREET LIGHTS

88
110
88
88

93,50

AWARDED TO

Amabamba Fencing (Pty) Ltd
Triple C Maintenance and Services cc

JG Afrika (Pty) Ltd

VE Reticulation (Pty) Ltd

rates

ANTICIPATED
AMOUNT EXPENDITURE (CAPPED)
R 3 000 000,00
37 726 069,30
1535 874,45
5277 425,13



