TENDERS AWARDED DURING DECEMBER 2023

AWARD DATE	BID NUMBER	TENDER DESCRIPTION	AWARDED TO		<u>AMOUNT</u>		CIPATED JRE (CAPPED)
12/12/2023	BV1039/ 2023	SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF SECURITY FENCING AT VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS FOR PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2026	Amabamba Fencing (Pty) Ltd	rates		R	3 000 000,00
13/12/2023	BV1040/ 2023	UPGRADING OF GRAVEL ROADS AT AVIAN PARK, WORCESTER	Triple C Maintenance and Services cc	R	37 726 069,30		
12/12/2023	BV1048/ 2023	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENTS (EIAs)	JG Afrika (Pty) Ltd	R	1 535 874,45		
12/12/2023	BV1050/ 2023	UPGRADING OF HIGH MAST AND STREET LIGHTS	VE Reticulation (Pty) Ltd	R	5 277 425,13		
Tender turnaround (lead time) in days	BV1039/ 2023 BV1040/ 2023 BV1048/ 2023 BV1050/ 2023	88 110 88 88					
Average		93,50	_				